A-FLEX-MTGC-ENT (Meetings
Entitlement)
A-FLEX-FILESTG-ENT (File
Storage Entitlement)
A-FLEX-PROPACK-ENT (Pro
Pack for Cisco Control Hub
Entitlement
A-FLEX-MSG-V
(Messaging Named User
Entitlement ( 1
A-FLEX-NBR-STG (Webex Cloud
Recording Storage Entitlement)

49,999.20

(Total Amount - Rupees Forty-Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Nine and Twenty paisa
c) t1 1 1

3. You are requested to confirm acceptance of the work order, and
immediately provide the requisite services as per the Scope of Work and the Work
order

Yours faithfully,

Administrative Officer

E:ncI: As stated above

Government of India